





A.A.R. Jain Model Senior Secondary School

(AFFILIATED TO C.B.S.E., AFFILIATION NO.: 1630877, School No. 25674)
Governed By: A.A.R. Jain Educational Society (Regd.)

Q Dera Bassi, Distt.: S.A.S. Nagar (Pb.) P	Ph.: 01762-281408, 281409, 90237 50520
www.aarjainmodelschool.com	aarjainprincipal@yahoo.in

Dated

List of Parents Teachers Association w.e.f. 1/Apr/2020 for three years

S. N	. Name	Address/Phone No.	Qualification	Occupation	-
	Sh. Tarsem Kumar Jain		Quannoation	Occupation	Designation
1	S/O Lt. Sh. Jagan Nath	Jain Niwas,Sarna Colony	B.A.	Bussinessmar	Chairman
	Sh. Prince Jain S/O Sh.	Mandir & Jain, Dera			
2	Deep Chand	Bassi	B.A.	Bussinessmar	President
	Sh. Shrayans Jain S/O	#900 Jain Street , Dera			
3	Sh. Yograj Jain	Bassi	B.A.	Bussinessman	Vice-President
	Sh. Pankaj Jain S/O Sh.	Sadhu Nagar,			vice i redident
4	Surinder Jain	Derabassi	B.A.	Bussinessman	Secretery
	Sh. Suresh Jain S/O Lt.	#621,W No. 15,Dera			a bondery
5	Sh. Mangat Ram	Bassi	B.A.	Bussinessman	Manager
	Dharamvir Jain S/O	# 620 Jain Mohalla ,			
6	Jangiri Lal Jain	Dera Bassi	B.A.	Bussinessman	Cashier
	Sh. Sanjay Jain S/O Sh.				
7	Ganga Sagar Jain	Jain Street, Dera Bassi	B.A.	Bussinessman	Member
	Mrs. Sagrika Bakshi D/O	2 Gazipur Road,			Principal
8	Sh. Tarlochan Singh	Zirakpur	M.A., M.Ed.	Service	(Member)
	Mrs. Rasna Jain D/O	#816, Anaj Mandi		*	Teacher
9	Kawar Sain	Derabassi	B.Com, B.Ed.	Service	Representative
	Rittu Goyal D/O	Office, VPO			Teacher
10	Ramesh Pal	Mubarikpur	M.A. B.Ed.	Service	Representative
	Narinder Singh S/O	Block-2, 39,			Parents
11	Malak Singh	3BR Golmohar City	M.B.A	Service	Representative
	Sh. Sanjeev Kumar S/O	St. No. 5,Punjabi	-		Parents
12	Sh. Dalmir	Bagh, Dera Bassi	M.B.A	Service	Representative
	Mrs. Krishna Sharma	36/1, Adarsh		Retired	Educationist
13	W/O Dr. R. Sharma	Nagar, DeraBassi	M.A. B.Ed.	Principal	Member
	Dr. Ashwani Prabhakar	# 803, Sector 11,		χ.	
14	S/O VedPrakash	Punchkula	MBBS	Physician	Physician
	Mr. Mukesh Gandhi S/O				,
15	Mam Raj Gandhi	Jain Street, Dera Bassi	B.A. L.L.B	Professional	Lawyer

Chairman
Acharya Atma Ram Jain
Model Sr. Sec. School
Dera Bassi (SAS Nagar)